
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : NIPPANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : NIPPANI

TALUK : NIPPANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

1 PATIL CHITTARANJAN BABA GOUDA
MYS/132/69
12, PATIL GALLI LAKHANAPUR, VIA: NIPANI, DIST BELGAUM
NIPPANI-

2 AVINASH DATTA KATTI
KAR/379-A/74
S/0 DATTA KATTI, AT & POST; AKKOL ROAD NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

3 VIKRAM DATTA KATTI
KAR/462-A/77
`BHEEM SHAKTI` 4827, P.B. ROAD, NIPPANI, TALUK : CHIKODI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, CHIKODI- 591 237

4 KULKARNI MUKUND VASUDEO
KAR/287/82
1571, BADDE GALLI NIPANI, DT BELGAUM, NIPPANI- 591 237

5 PATIL SURESH APPASAHEB
KAR/338/82
NO 12, BLOCK NO 4, CHAITANYA BUILDING, NO 558
SOMANATHA NAGARA, ANKOLA ROAD, NIPPANi BELAGAVI -591237

6 AJITKUMAR SHIVAPUTRAPPA MURTALE
KAR/173-A/84
NO 314, BASAVESHWARA NIVAS' MANGALWAR PET, NIPPANI
BELGUAM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

7 SURESH KALAPPA GUNAKE
KAR/207-A/85
AT PO: HUNNARGI NIPPANI, CHIKODI TQ, BELGAUM DISTRICT
NIPPANI - 591 275

8 MAHADEV GURUSHIDDAPPA KHADABADI
KAR/540-A/85
S/0 GURUSHIDDAPPA KHADABADI, NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI -
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9 SHIVANAND VITTHALRAO SHIRGUPPE
KAR/817-A/85
S/0 VITTHALRAO SHIRGUPPE, NO, 2608, RAVIVARPETH
BHOPALEGALLI, NIPPANI, HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
NIPPANI- 591 237

10 PATIL BHAUSAHEB BABASAHEB
KAR/582/91
AT PO:AKKOL NIPPANI, CHIKODI TQ, BELGAUM DIST
NIPPANI - 591 211

11 ATTAR LIYAKATALI RAFIYUDDIN
KAR/945/91
NO, 2503, BAGAWAN GALLI, AT & POST; NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

12 SUSHAMA JAGANNATH BENDRE
KAR/527/94
C/O, SHIVANAND VITHAL, NO, 2608, RAVIVARPETH, BHOPLE GALLI
SHIRUGUPPE, NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
NIPPANI-

13 JAYAWANT APPASO BHOSALE
KAR/1180-A/95
S/0 APPASO BHOSALE, NO, 1964, BHOJ, CHIKODI TALUK
NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI - 591 263

14 VIJAY VASANTRAO SHRIPANNAVAR
KAR/1894-A/95
S/0 VASANTRAO SHRIPANNAVAR, DALALPETH, NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

15 ISHARTJAHAN BHOUSAHEB KAZI
KAR/2036/95
JAI NAGAR COLONY GYANG BOWDI, BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR- 1

16 MEEKALKE SHEETAL KUMAR SHRIDHAR
KAR/10/96
RAGHAVACHARYA GALLI, NO.3318, NIPPANI, BELGAUM DIST
Nippani- 591 237
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17 SANJAY SADASHIV CHAVAN
KAR/23-B/96
S/0 SADASHIV CHAVAN, SHIVAJI NAGAR, NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

18 ANITA HINDURAO SURYAWANSHI
KAR/15-A/97
D/0 HINDURAO SURYAWANSHI, SHIVAJI NAGAR, NIPPANI
HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

19 BANNE SHRIPATI SHIVAPPA
KAR/258/98
AT: PO, AKOL, CHIKODI TQ, NIPPANI, DISTRICT BELGAUM
NIPPANI - 591 211

20 BABASAHEB APPASAHEB BANNE
KAR/830-A/98
S/0 APPA SAHEB BANNE, AT & POST; AKKOL, CHIKODI TALUK
NIPPANI, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, CHIKODI-

21 PATIL RAVINDRA MALAGOUDA
KAR/1072/98
AT & PO: ADI, NIPPANI, TALUK : CHIKODI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
NIPPANI, - 591 215

22 SMT. POURNIMA BASAPPA EKUNDE
KAR/151-C/99
AT/PO ADI TAL NIPANI DIST BELAGAVI

23 SANKPAL RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHADEV
KAR/3035/99
AT PO: PADALIHAL TQ: CHIKODI, BELGAUM DIST
CHIKODI- 591 211

24 PATIL RAVINDRA RAMGONDA
KAR/3375/99
AT & POST : JATRAT NIPPANI TALUK ; CHIKODI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 280

25 SHRI. SANJAY SHANKAR VAIRAT
KAR/3448-A/99
MAIN ROAD, KURLI,
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26 MAHESH BASAVARAJ DIVALE
KAR/648-A/2001
NO, 1351, KHOT GALLI NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI -

27 PALKAR PRAKASH LAXMAN
KAR/1035/2002
AT POST; BUGATE ALUR, NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI - 591 313

28 BANNE RAMESH APPASAHEB
KAR/1055/2002
AT POST; NAVALIHAL, CHIKODI TALUK, NIPPANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI -

29 SMT. SANJIVANI JAYWANT MANE
KAR/1060-A/2002
W/O MAHESH# 561, SAKHARWADI, NIPANI (Rural)-591237

30 CHAVAN RAM RAGHUNATH
KAR/666/2003
S/0 R B CHAVAN, SAI VISHWAROOP, SAI SHANKAR NAGAR
NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 237

31 VARALE NINGAPPA MANAPPA
KAR/1588/2003
S/0 MANAPPA N VARLE, R/A. AADI, CHIKODI TALUK, NIPPANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591 214

32 DAWALE JAYASING JAYARAM
KAR/1686/2003
S/0 J A DAWALE, NO, 2551, SHAMU NAGAR, NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

33 NAIK BAPU SHANKAR
KAR/2522/2005
S/0 S N NAIK, NO. 4783, DIVEKAR COLON SHIVAJI NAGAR
NEAR K F C GODOWN, NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI -

34 SANADI MARUTI ANNASAHEB
KAR/1637/2006
S/0 A S SANADI, GALATGA POST, CHIKODI TALUK
NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT., NIPPANI - 591 219
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35 MALAGOUDA RAMAGOUDA MANGAVATE
KAR/3008/2006
S/0 RAMAGOUDA I MANGAVATE, BENADI POST, NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI - 591 215

36 PATIL ASHPAK BABASAHEB
KAR/1210/2007
S/0 BABASAHEB, NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SANKESHWAR- 591 225

37 MARGRET S P
KAR/3819/2007
S/0 PRAKASH SHINDE, 2ND CROSS, SHIVAJI NAGAR
NEAR MARUTI MANDIR, NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
NIPPANI- 591 237

38 CHOUGULE SHIVAKUMAR SHRIKANT
KAR/4142/2007
S/0 SHRIKANT D CHOUGULE, BENADI POST, CHIKODI TALUK
NIPPANI, BELGAUM DISTICT, NIPPANI - 591 215

39 AURANALE BALASAHEB RAMU
KAR/1482/2009
S/0 RAMU B AURANALE, GALATAGA POST, CHIKODI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, CHIKODI- 591219

40 GHATAGE RAVINDRA VIJAY
KAR/1494/2009
S/0 VIJAY R GHATAGE, MANE PLOTS, PLOT NO. 79
SHIVAJI NAGAR, NIPPANI, CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
CHIKODI-

41 SHRI. KULKARNI MANDAR MUKUND
KAR/1838-A/2010
4739/25, SHIVAJI NAGAR 6 LANE, OLD VYAYAM SHALA, NIPANI
CHIKODI DIST.

42 SHRI. KHOT YUVARAJ DADASAHEB
KAR/81/2011
AT POST SHIVAPURWADI CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, CHIKODI-
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43 NILESH HATTI
KAR/1008/2012
C T S NO 180 /1A AKKOL ROAD NIMBALKAR PLOT NIPANI
CHIKODI TALUK BELGAUM DISTRICT, CHIKODI -

44 SHRI. PATIL SHARAD SIDAGONDA
KAR/1100-A/2012
PATIL GALLI HANCHINAL(K.S.)NIPANI

45 PATIL KISHAN
KAR/1208/2012
AT & POST - KANAGALA HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
HUKKERI-

46 SARKHWAS SHARNAZ MAHEMOOD
KAR/2068/2012
BADAMANJI PLOT SHIVAJI NAGAR, A/POST : NIPPANI
CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, NIPPANI- 591237

47 SMT. VANDANA JINAGOUDA IMAGOUDANAVAR
KAR/251/2013
AT & POST - YELLIMUNNOLI HUKKERI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, KUKKERI-

48 MAGADUM SHRIDHAR LAXMAN
KAR/405/2013
AT & POST - ADI CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
CHIKODI- 591215

49 VIBHUTE PRAVEEN BASAPRABHU
KAR/322/2014
ATPOST SHIRGAON TQ. CHIKODI, BELGAUM DIST, CHIKODI- 591214

50 SHRI. JABANNAVAR AMITSEN SHANTINATH
KAR/342/2014
SUNITI BUILDING S G ROAD, OPP BUS-STAND, SANKESHWAR
BELGAUM DIST, SANKESHWAR- 591313

51 SHRI. SATWAR ALOK BHARAMU
KAR/1610/2014
PLOT NO.21, OPP; APMC NIPANI TQ: CHIKKODI, DIST. BELGAUM
NIPANI, CHIKODI- 591237
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52 SMT. SHIRKOLI AYESHA
KAR/504/2015
A/P NIPPANI, JAMADAR PLOT, IST LANE, TQ. CHIKODI
DIST. BELGAUM, CHIKODI-

53 SHRI. DATTATRAYA TUKARAM MADYALKAR
KAR/855/2015
AT POST: BUGATE ALUR, TQ. HUKKERI, DIST. BELGAUM, HUKKERI-

54 SHRI. PATIL ABHISHEK
KAR/2304/2015
6/84, NAIK GALLI, LAXMI NIVAS, PATTANKUDI, TQ. CHIKODI
DIST. BELGAUM, CHIKODI-

55 SMT. MOHARE MRUDULA APPASAHEB
KAR/2384/2015
SACT NO. 21, PLOT NO. 7 D NAVANAGAR, BAGALKOT, BAGALKOT-

56 SMT. SNEHAL VIJAY SHRIPANNAVAR
KAR/665/2016
H.NO.2794/A, SHRINAGAR, IST LANE, NIPPANI, NIPPANI-

57 SMT. DHANASHRI R HULLE
KAR/1598/2016
BASAWESHWAR CIRCLE, JATRATVES, NIPPANI-

58 SHRI. VINOD SHIVARAM JANAWADE
KAR/826/2017
AT BENNADI TQ. CHIKODI, DIST. BELAGAVI, CHIKODI-

59 SHRI. RAKESH HADIMANI
KAR/1871/2017
SHIVAJI NAGAR, BADMANJI, PLOT NIPPANI
CHIKKODI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST, NIPPANI-

60 SHRI. VIJAY BANKAPURE
KAR/1943/2017
AT & POST - SOUNDALGA CHIKODI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
CHIKODI- 591241

61 SHRI. KIRTEEKUMAR ANANDA CHOUGULE
KAR/1967/2018
AT/P HANCHINAL (K S) NIPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI-
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62 SHRI. SHIVDAS OMKAR DEEPAK
KAR/2925-A/2018
MAIN ROAD KOGANOLI -591229

63 SMT. BEBI A PATIL
KAR/145/2019
AT & POST; HONNIHALLI, TQ; HUKKERI, BELAGAUM, HUKKERI-

64 SHRI. VAIBHAV KAMBLE
KAR/508/2019
H.NO. 604, A/P KURLI CHIKODI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
CHIKODI- 591241

65 SMT. SUNITA KHILARE
KAR/1915/2019
A/P AKOL CHIKODI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, CHIKODI- 591211

66 SMT. PRATIDNYA RAJENDRA SHITOLE
KAR/2521/2019
SHIVAJI NAGAR, KAGWADE PLOT, NIPANI
NIPANI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI-

67 PRATAP KHATAVKAR
KAR/220/2020
H NO -3660, RAVANGALLI NIPPANI TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT NIPPANI

68 SMT. ZEBA INAMDAR
KAR/603/2020
A/P INAMDAR WADA YAMGARNI, NIPPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
NIPPANI-

69 SMT. PRIYANKA PATIL
KAR/36/2021
BASAVESHWAR CIRCLE, CHIKKODI ROAD, NIPANI

70 SHRI. SAHIL MUNAF SHAIKH
KAR/3845/2021
1061, NEHRU CHOWK, NIPANI, BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI- 591237

71 SHRI. SHUBHAM SUBHASH MUKARE
KAR/4603/2021
KOTHALI, KOTHALLI CHIKKODI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT, -
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72 SHRI. DAVALE AMITKUMAR JAYASING
KAR/4837/2021
H.NO. 2552, P B ROAD, SHAHUNAGAR, NIPANI, BELAGAVI DIST
NIPANI-

73 SHRI. SHUBHAM DAYANAND HEGRE
KAR/5094/2021
SADALAGA CHIKKODI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
CHIKKODI- 591239

74 SHRI. MAHESH BEDAR
KAR/514/2022
AT POST HUNNARAGI NIPPANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
NIPPANI- 591215

75 SMT. RUPALI SHIVKUMAR SADALAGE
KAR/1069/2022
H.NO. 108, DALAL PETH, NIPANI, CHIKODI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
CHIKODI- 591237

76 GURUPRASAD P K
KAR/1496/2022
Guruprasad P K 178K, Anand Nagar
Nippani Tal - Nippani Dist - Belgaum 591237

77 SIDDARTH VIJAY KATTI
KAR/2202/2022
AT GALATAGA, BHEEMANAGAR, CHIKODI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
CHIKODI-

78 SMT. PRADNYA SUDHAKAR MADARKHANDI
KAR/2757/2022
A/P WALKI CHIKODI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, CHIKODI-

79 SHRI. ANAND RAMACHANDRA HALASAWADE
KAR/4209/2022
S/O RAMACHANDRA, HALASAWADE, NAVALIHAL GALLI, GALATGA
NIPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI- 591219

80 MISS. PREETI GANGADHAR YADAV
KAR/4422/2022
H.NO. 4117, NEAR MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL, 3 LANE, NIPANI
CHIKODI TQ., BELAGAVI DIST.

Page 9 of 12



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : NIPPANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : NIPPANI

TALUK : NIPPANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

81 SMT. RESHMA MAHAVEEER GHATAGE
KAR/4432/2022
AT/POST BEDKIHAL, NIPPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST-591214

82 SMT. JANAKI DHANAJI KAMBLE
KAR/4931/2022
AT/POST BUDALMUKH NIPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI-

83 SMT. SHOBHA LAXMAN KAMBLE
KAR/5537/2022
ADITYA PLOTNO 20, YAVNAR ROAD NIPPANI(TQ), BELAGUM(DIST)
BELAGUM- 591237

84 SHRI. MORESHWAR BALKRISHNA THORWAT
KAR/5578/2022
H NO 5157, ANKALI ROAD, AT POST SANKESHWAR, TALUKA HUKKERI
DIST BELAGAVI - 591313

85 SHRI. SUNIL SHANTINATH PUJARI
KAR/233/2023
A/P; NEAR DURGA DEVI TEMPLE GALAGATAGA, NIPPANI(TQ)
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591219

86 SAGAR SADANAND MANE
KAR/1601/2023
S/O SADANAND MANE KODANI, MANE COLONY, KODANI
BELAGAVI- 591237

87 SHRI. SAIRAM KADAM
KAR/4065/2023
SAWANTH COLONY, ANKOLA ROAD, WARD NO 1NIPPANNI, BELAGAVI

88 CHETANA CHAVAN
KAR/4434/2023
SAIVISHWAROOP, SAI SHANKAR NAGARA,
NIPPANI(TQ) BELAGAVI(DIST)

89 KIRTI KIRAN PATIL
KAR/4485/2023
HOME NUMBER 472 PATIL GALLI
A/P SIDNAL TAL- NIPANI DIST - BELAGAVI
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90 AVADHUT PRAKASH PALKAR
KAR/5232/2023
A/P-BUGATEALUR, HUKKERI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591313

91 SATYAJEET G NAIK
KAR/5405/2023
AT- 874, SATWAI ROAD, NIPPANI, BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591237

92 PRATIBHA PANDIT DHANG
KAR/5840/2023
KUMAR NAGARA, BORAGAON, NIPPANI(TQ), BELAGAVI- 591216

93 VAISHAVANI ABHIJEET MANVI
KAR/5843/2023
NO 208, SHINTRE COLONY BEHIND RAM MANDIRA, , NIPPANNI
BELAGAVI

94 SURAJ AYUBKHAN PATHAN
KAR/4712/2024
AP - YAMAGARNI NIPPANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591241

95 NAMRATA AVINASH AIWALE
KAR/4748/2024
JATRAT VES NAGAR, RENUKA NAGAR, NIPANI

96 ADITYA BHAUSAHEB PATIL
KAR/4762/2024
#2, MAIN ROAD, AKKOL NIPPANI(TQ), BELAGAVI
BELAGAVI- 591211

97 PRIYANKA PRAKASH PALKAR
KAR/4925/2024
A/P BUGATE ALUR HUKKERI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591313

98 MANASI BAVADEKAR
KAR/4938/2024
A/P SOUDALGA, NIPANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, NIPANI- 591241

99 SAGAR LAXMAN SHIRKE
KAR/5473/2024
PRAGATHI NAGAR NIPPANNI (RURAL), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591237
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100 SUDHIR SHIVAJI MALI
KAR/6293/2024
NEAR ARIHANT BANK MANAKPUR, NIPPANNI(TQ), BELAGAVI
BELAGAVI- 591216

101 SHRUTI KOLAKI
KAR/6908/2024
1580, JASUD GALLI, , NIPANI- 591237

102 KOMAL LATKAR
KAR/7213/2024
# 987, CHATE MARKET NEAR OLD P . B ROAD, NIPPANNI, BELAGAVI
BELAGAVI- 591237

103 SUJATA SIDDU MUSALE
KAR/644/2025
BAAD(P) HUKKERI, BELAGAUM, BELAGAUM- 591225
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